Individual Best Times (All Time)

William Hendry - (542793) - Grimsby Aquatics Swim Team - 400 Individual Medley - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

4:45.07
4:48.61
4:48.68
4:49.06
4:50.16
4:51.86
4:52.65
4:53.00
4:53.88
4:55.23
4:55.31
4:56.08
4:56.43
4:57.05
4:57.22
4:59.14
4:59.73
4:59.76
5:01.91
5:03.31
5:04.02
5:13.64
5:18.69
5:27.61
5:28.15

5:32.59

c.n7 on

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

615
593
592
590
583
573
568
566
561
554
553
549
547
544
543
532
529
529
518
511
507
462
440

403
387

Round

m I =m I T I @m I I m I I

-n

I I T I T I T

Date

28/07/16
30/04/16
09/04/16
13/03/16
30/04/16
17/05/15
13/02/16
11/04/15
13/02/16
08/06/14
28/07/15
07/05/16
01/08/14
01/08/14
06/04/14
29/01/117
19/03/17
16/04/17
21/02/15
08/06/14
30/04/17
22/02/14
28/07/13
26/05/13
02/06/13
02/06/13
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Meet

British Summer Championships

ASANER Regional Championships 2016
Derventio Excel 10th Open Meet 2016
Wycombe Inaugural LC Premier Meet
ASANER Regional Championships 2016
City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet 2015
Yorkshire County Championships

Derventio Excel 9th Open Meet

Yorkshire County Championships

ASA North East Region British Gas Regional

British Summer Championships

Rotherham Metro Level One Long Course Meet

BG ASA National Age Groups Champs 2014
BG ASA National Age Groups Champs 2014
Derventio Excel 8th LC Open Meet
Somerset County Championships 2017
Millfield School Super Series (LC)

City of Leeds National Qualifier 2017
Yorkshire County Championships

ASA North East Region British Gas Regional
ASA SWR Summer Championships
Yorkshire SA County Championships

BG ASA National Age Groups 2013

City of Sheffield No Frill Meet

ASANER Age Group Championships
ASANER Age Group Championships

Nfadlialiiva Ama Memii; Alccaicmalien

Venue

Sheffield
Sunderland
Sheffield
Wycombe
Sunderland
Leeds
Leeds
Sheffield
Leeds
Leeds
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Millfield
Millfield
Leeds
Leeds
Leeds
Plymouth
Leeds
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield

Sheffield
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Club Swam Under

Grimsby AST
Grimsby AST
Grimsby AST

Grimsby AST

Grimsby AST

Grimsby AST

Cleethorpes

Grimsby AST
Cleethorpes
Cleethorpes
Cleethorpes
Millfield
Millfield
Grimsby AST
Cleethorpes
Cleethorpes
Millfield
Cleethorpes
Cleethorpes
Cleethorpes
Cleethorpes

Cleethorpes

Alamtlemman

Level

1
1

1
1

4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



9.0/7.00

5:40.67

Swims in Date Order

Time
5:04.02
4:59.76
4:59.73
4:59.14
4:45.07
4:56.08
4:48.61
4:50.16
4:48.68
4:49.06
4:52.65
4:53.88
4:55.31
4:51.86
4:53.00
5:01.91
4:57.05
4:56.43
4:55.23
5:03.31
4:57.22
5:13.64
5:18.69
5:28.15
5:32.59
5:27.61
5:40.67

5:37.83
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Date

30/04/17
16/04/17
19/03/17
29/01/117
28/07/16
07/05/16
30/04/16
30/04/16
09/04/16
13/03/16
13/02/16
13/02/16
28/07/15
17/05/15
11/04/15
21/02/15
01/08/14
01/08/14
08/06/14
08/06/14
06/04/14
22/02/14
28/07/13
02/06/13
02/06/13
26/05/13
14/04/13
23/02/13
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City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet

Meet

ASA SWR Summer Championships

City of Leeds National Qualifier 2017
Millfield School Super Series (LC)

Somerset County Championships 2017
British Summer Championships

Rotherham Metro Level One Long Course Meet
ASANER Regional Championships 2016
ASANER Regional Championships 2016
Derventio Excel 10th Open Meet 2016
Wycombe Inaugural LC Premier Meet
Yorkshire County Championships

Yorkshire County Championships

British Summer Championships

City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet 2015
Derventio Excel 9th Open Meet

Yorkshire County Championships

BG ASA National Age Groups Champs 2014
BG ASA National Age Groups Champs 2014
ASA North East Region British Gas Regional
ASA North East Region British Gas Regional
Derventio Excel 8th LC Open Meet
Yorkshire SA County Championships

BG ASA National Age Groups 2013
ASANER Age Group Championships
ASANER Age Group Championships

City of Sheffield No Frill Meet

City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet

Yorkshire Age Group Championships

Leeus

Leeds

Venue

Plymouth
Leeds
Millfield
Millfield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sunderland
Sunderland
Sheffield
Wycombe
Leeds
Leeds
Sheffield
Leeds
Sheffield
Leeds
Sheffield
Sheffield
Leeds
Leeds
Sheffield
Leeds
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Leeds

Leeds
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Cleethorpes

Club Swam Under

Millfield
Grimsby AST
Millfield
Millfield
Grimsby AST
Grimsby AST
Grimsby AST
Grimsby AST
Grimsby AST

Grimsby AST
Grimsby AST

Cleethorpes
Cleethorpes
Cleethorpes
Cleethorpes
Cleethorpes
Cleethorpes
Cleethorpes
Cleethorpes
Cleethorpes
Cleethorpes
Cleethorpes
Cleethorpes

Cleethorpes
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